Energy Micro (Silicon Labs)
IC PROSLIC/CODEC DUAL 64TQFP
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
use the request quote form to request SI3225-G-FQR price and lead time.
Buy Electronic Components at zeanoit.com .we are an independent distributor of
electronic components with extensive inventory in stock.
The price and lead time for SI3225-G-FQR depending on the quantity required,
availability and warehouse location.Contact us today and our sales team will send you
quotation soon.
Email: sales@zeanoit.com
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Supply: 3.3V, 5V
Supplier Device Package: 64-TQFP (10x10)
Series: ProSLIC®
Power (Watts): 941mW
Packaging: Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case: 64-TQFP
Operating Temperature: 0°C ~ 70°C
Number of Circuits: 2
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Interface: GCI, PCM, SPI
Includes:
Battery Switching, BORSCHT Functions, DTMF Generation and Decoding, FSK Tone Generation, Modem and Fax Tone
Detection
Function: Subscriber Line Interface Concept (SLIC), CODEC
Current - Supply: 65mA
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
SI3225-G-FQR Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
SI3225-G-GQR
IC PROSLIC/CODEC DUAL 64TQFP
Silicon Labs
RFQ
SI3220PPTX-EVB
BOARD EVAL W/DISCRETE INTERFACE
Silicon Labs
RFQ
SI3225-GQ
IC SLIC/CODEC DUAL-CH 64TQFP
Silicon Labs
RFQ
SI3225-G-GQ
IC PROSLIC/CODEC DUAL 64TQFP
Silicon Labs
RFQ
SI3220PPT0-EVB
BOARD EVAL W/SI3200 INTERFACE
Silicon Labs
RFQ
SI3225-G-FQ
IC PROSLIC/CODEC DUAL 64TQFP
Silicon Labs
RFQ
SI3225-KQ
IC SLIC/CODEC DUAL-CH 64TQFP
Silicon Labs
RFQ
SI3225-FQ
IC SLIC/CODEC DUAL-CH 64TQFP
Silicon Labs
RFQ
SI3225-BQ
IC SLIC/CODEC DUAL-CH 64TQFP
Silicon Labs
RFQ
SI3225-KQR
SILICON
RFQ
PDB12-F4251-503AF
POT 50K OHM 0.04W CARBON LOG
Bourns Inc.
RFQ
534B1203JC
POT 20K OHM 2W WIREWOUND
LINEAR
Vishay Spectrol
RFQ
450D253PR16
POT 25K OHM 1/3W CARBON LINEAR
CTS Electrocomponents
RFQ
3851A-282-502BL
POT 5K OHM 1W PLASTIC LINEAR
Bourns Inc.
RFQ
RHL15K
POT 15K OHM 25W WIREWOUND
LINEAR
Ohmite
RFQ
6574S-1-503
POT 50K OHM 2W PLASTIC LINEAR
Bourns Inc.
RFQ
3-1625931-7
POT 22 OHM 2W CERMET LINEAR
TE Connectivity Passive Product
RFQ
RUS225
POT 225 OHM 1000W WIREWOUND LIN
Ohmite
RFQ
PTE60-152B-102B2
POT SLIDE 1K OHM .2W 60MM
Bourns Inc.
RFQ
3299Y-1-504
TRIMMER 500K OHM 0.5W PC PIN
Bourns Inc.
RFQ